
 

 

Wells Fargo Merchant Services 
Docusign Attestation of Authorization 
In accordance with Wells Fargo Electronic Signature and Documents Policy  you are validating the 
below signor(s) information is accurate and correct and they, signor(s) listed,  are authorized to 
receive and sign the documents requested, for Merchant listed below.   

Merchant Business Legal Name:  

Signer 1 Name:  

Signer 1 Email:  

Signer 1 Phone:  

Signer 2 Name:  

Signer 2 Email:  

Signer 2 Phone:  

 

I attest that the signer information above is correct, and they are authorized to sign the document 
requested. 

 

 

_________________________ 

© 2024 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99

X

Stacey Anderson

206-914-1395

Stacey.Anderson2@wellsfargo.com

State of Alaska

Heidi Gray

907-988-7153

heidi.gray@alaska.gov

https://policy.wellsfargo.com/CorporatePolicy/Detail/15006


1. Agency Contract Number

STATE OF ALASKA 2018-0400-3944 

2. Contract Title

BILATERAL AMENDMENT TO STANDARD CONTRACT FORM Merchant Card Processing Services

Goods and Non-Professional Services 3. Optional Renewal?        X Yes     No 

4. Agency Fund & Appropriation Code

 N/A

5. IRIS GAE Number (if used)

N/A 

6. Amendment No.
   Four (4) 

This agreement is between the State of Alaska, 

7. Department of

 Revenue, Treasury Division hereafter the State, and 

8. Contractor

 Wells Fargo Bank, National Association hereafter the Contractor 

Mailing Address Street or P.O. Box  City State                ZIP Code  

1500 Broadway    #T3203-025       Lubbock     TX    79401-0001 

9. This Amendment Serves To:

A. Extend the period of performance through September 8, 2025. 

.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME 

10. CONTRACTOR 11. CONTRACTING AGENCY 

Name of Firm Department/Division 
 Wells Fargo Bank, National Association  Revenue/Treasury 

Signature of Authorized Representative Signature of Procurement Officer 

Typed or Printed Name of Authorized Representative Typed or Printed Name of Procurement Officer 
Heidi Gray 

Date Date 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99

9/3/20249/1/2024

Stacey Anderson



September 6, 2019

DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99



DocuSign Envelope ID: 0724562B-E210-45F1-8FEE-933FC8DBBB99


	Wells Fargo Merchant Services Docusign Attestation of Authorization

		2024-09-03T08:47:38-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




